
Show #1442 (Fielding (Bozo) Rogers): Wild Rag Classic #1(VRH) (5/16/2018-5/18/2018)

301. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 138 Cats Charmin Feather Ben Baldus Holly Lindberg

2 137 Seven S Woodrow Ben Baldus Jerry B Ward

3 126 Sixes Sixgun Wesley Tripp Townsend Crofoot Ranches

4 124 Roany Rey Jay Tom E Neel Traci Witte

5 428 Miss April Snap Lorenzo Armenta Armenta Quarter Horses

6 427 A Mini Brownie Lorenzo Armenta Armenta Quarter Horses

303. AQHA 282000: Amt VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 140 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady L Dougless Grady & Rhonda Dougless

2 895 She Wants A Prenup Monica Duflock Monica Duflock

3 141 Uno What Time It Is Julie A Gibbons Julie Gibbons

4 142 Unos Blue Lightening Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons

5 139 Bugs Booney Birgit Self Birgit Self

6 117 Balanced Catalyst Cathy Clements Balance Ranch

7 128 Get It Master Rhonda Johannesson Rhonda Johannesson

8 429 Miss Mighty Shiney James E McBride JE & Allyson McBride

304. AQHA 482000: Youth VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 428 Miss April Snap Sarah Armenta Armenta Quarter Horses

2 122 Chica Shine Shanae Major Mike Or Holly Major

3 427 A Mini Brownie Sarah Armenta Armenta Quarter Horses

4 124 Roany Rey Jay Caitlin Annelle Witte Traci Witte

5 416 Sparkling Lena Belle Madeline Horton Madeline Horton



Show #1998 (Lance Baker): Wild Rag Classic #1 (VRH) (5/16/2018-5/18/2018)

301. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 138 Cats Charmin Feather Ben Baldus Holly Lindberg

2 137 Seven S Woodrow Ben Baldus Jerry B Ward

3 124 Roany Rey Jay Tom E Neel Traci Witte

4 126 Sixes Sixgun Wesley Tripp Townsend Crofoot Ranches

5 428 Miss April Snap Lorenzo Armenta Armenta Quarter Horses

6 427 A Mini Brownie Lorenzo Armenta Armenta Quarter Horses

303. AQHA 282000: Amt VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 140 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady L Dougless Grady & Rhonda Dougless

2 139 Bugs Booney Birgit Self Birgit Self

3 141 Uno What Time It Is Julie A Gibbons Julie Gibbons

4 895 She Wants A Prenup Monica Duflock Monica Duflock

5 142 Unos Blue Lightening Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons

6 117 Balanced Catalyst Cathy Clements Balance Ranch

7 128 Get It Master Rhonda Johannesson Rhonda Johannesson

8 429 Miss Mighty Shiney James E McBride JE & Allyson McBride

304. AQHA 482000: Youth VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 428 Miss April Snap Sarah Armenta Armenta Quarter Horses

2 122 Chica Shine Shanae Major Mike Or Holly Major

3 427 A Mini Brownie Sarah Armenta Armenta Quarter Horses

4 124 Roany Rey Jay Caitlin Annelle Witte Traci Witte

5 416 Sparkling Lena Belle Madeline Horton Madeline Horton


